
8th Grade Class Schedule 

 

Students need to check into google classroom for attendance and zoom links or other 

instructions for the day for every class period. 

If you have questions or concerns please contact your teacher: 

Mrs. Holscher  -  Shonda.Holscher@k12.sd.us 
Mrs. Coon – Ashley.Coon@k12.sd.us 
Mrs. Weyh – Cindy.Weyh@k12.sd.us 
Mr. Spindler – Bruce.Spindler@k12.sd.us 
Miss Nash – Amber.Nash@k12.sd.us 
 
 

Mr. Eisenbraun – Joel.Eisenbraun@k12.sd.us 
Miss Beers – Jill.Beers@k12.sd.us 
Mrs. Kwasniewski – Abby.Kwasniewski@k12.sd.us 
Miss Snoddy – Misty.Snoddy@k12.sd.us (Homeroom) 

7th Hr – students only need to check in with Music or PE.  There is no need to check in for homeroom or 

guidance.  If you would like to visit with Abby please send her an email to set up a time.   

1st Hour 2nd Hour 3rd Hour 4th Hour 5th Hour 6th Hour 7th Hour 

8:25-9:15 9:18-10:09 10:12-11:02 

 

A:  11:05 -11:35 

B: 11:38 – 12:10 

 

12:40-1:30 1:33-2:27 

 

2:30 – 3:25 

 

 

Social Studies 

 
Mr. Eisenbraun 

 

Math 

 
Mrs. Holscher 

 

 

 

English 
 

 
Mrs. Coon 

 

A:  Computers 
Miss Nash   

 

B: Study Hall   
 

or 

 

Band  
Miss Beers 

 

Science 

 
Mrs. Weyh 

 

 

 

Computer 

Science 

 
Mrs. Coon 

 

A:  Homeroom 
           or  

      Guidance 

 

B:  Music – MW 

 

PE –  

2nd and 4th Friday’s  
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